
11. Pokalturnier der Stadt Nebra

Nebra, 20.03.04

Klasse

F-Jugend
Listenführer Andreas Heft Gewichtsklasse

34kg
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Platz

N 1 Johann Steinforth Magdeburger SV
SS 7:0

42
SS 4:0

43 Fr
 2  8  11  0 1

2 Wilhelm Block Galaxy Magdeburg
1:17

01 Fr
SS 4:0

43
 1  4  4  0 2

3 Liroy Ademi AC Germania Artern
Fr

0:15

01
1:39

02
 0  0  0  0 3
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